WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP & SATURDAY ACTION 07 30 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP

TEAM USA

2 points

FLIGHT 1
GROSS

QUOTA

FLIGHT 2
GROSS

QUOTA

FLIGHT 3
GROSS

QUOTA

1

O - O O

0

Score
69
76
77

Score
+5
+5

Score
78
80
85

Score
82
83
86

Score

+5

MATCH

Sally Williams (vs.) Linda Varrell
Deb Towle (vs.) Kim Burnham
Karen Moody (vs.) Sue Waltz
Gail Ellis (vs.) Melissa Dalfonso
Kate Harris (vs.) Pat Bouton
Sue McLain (vs.) Paula Smith

PLAYER
Linda Varrell
Kim Burnham
Sue Waltz
Melissa Dalfonso
Pat Bouton
Paula Smith

Name
Mike Arsenault
Chris King
Justin Clouatre

Name
PhilIngraham
Eric Hoy
Scott Nevers

Name
Pat Thornton
Wayne Johnson
Rick Harmon

Name
Fred Skillin

Dick McLain
Neil Williams

Name
Ron Cota
Steve Landry
Rich Boutin

Name
CarrollJones
George Seamans
Mike Ross

TEAM EUR
0

O R -

1

4 points

PRIZE
$20
$20
$20
$20
S20
S20

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize
S18
518
S12

Prize
$20
S16
S12

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize
$20
S16
S12

Prize
$20
S16
S12



FLIGHT 4
GROSS

QUOTA

LADIES
GROSS

QUOTA

PINS

Score
87
95
98

Score

Score
80
86
92
92

Score
+3
+2
+1

Distance
HOLE 3 2.7
3.5

HOLE 8 3.5
16.5

HOLE11 18.3
21.11

HOLE 17 133

Name
John Zappia
Bill Putnam

Kevin Heikkinen

Name
Tom Bachelder
Mike Mainella
Tony Desimon
Dave Croxford
Al Ricker

Name
Sally Williams
Linda Varrell
Deb Towle
Karen Moody

Name
Gail Ellis
Sue Waltz
Paula Smith

Name
Len Hachborn

Neil Williams

PhilIngraham
Eric Hoy

Mike Mainella
Sue Waltz

Mike Ross

Only Pin Turned in on Hole 17

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize

$20

S16
S4
S4
S4

Prize

$20

$16
S6
S6

Prize
$20
$16
S12

Prize
$10
$6

$10
$6

$10
$6

$10



