## WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP & SATURDAY ACTION 07 30 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

## WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP

	TEAM USA	<u>MATCH</u>	TEAM EUR
	1	Sally Williams (vs.) Linda Varrell	0
	0	Deb Towle (vs.) Kim Burnham	1
	0	Karen Moody (vs.) Sue Waltz	1
	1	Gail Ellis (vs.) Melissa Dalfonso	0
	0	Kate Harris (vs.) Pat Bouton	1
	0	Sue McLain (vs.) Paula Smith	1
	2 points		4 points
		<u>PLAYER</u>	PRIZE
		Linda Varrell	\$20
		Kim Burnham	\$20
		Sue Waltz	\$20
		Melissa Dalfonso	\$20
		Pat Bouton	\$20
		Paula Smith	\$20
FLIGHT 1			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	69	Mike Arsenault	\$20
	76	Chris King	\$16
	77	Justin Clouatre	\$12
QUOTA	Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
QUUTA	<u>Score</u> +5	Phil Ingraham	\$18
	+5	Eric Hoy	\$18
	E E	Scott Nevers	\$18
	L	Scott Nevers	712
FLIGHT 2			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	78	Pat Thornton	\$20
	80	Wayne Johnson	\$16
	85	Rick Harmon	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Prize
	Е	Fred Skillin	\$20
	-2	Dick McLain	\$16
	-3	Neil Williams	\$12
FLIGHT 3			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	82	Ron Cota	\$20
	83	Steve Landry	\$16
	86	Rich Boutin	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u> +5	<u>Name</u> Carroll Jones	<u>Prize</u> \$20
	+5 E	George Seamans	\$20 \$16
	-1	Mike Ross	\$16 \$12
	- <b>T</b>	INIIVE UO??	\$17

FLIGHT 4			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	87	John Zappia	\$20
	95	Bill Putnam	\$16
	98	Kevin Heikkinen	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+2	Tom Bachelder	\$20
	+1	Mike Mainella	\$16
	-2	Tony Desimon	\$4
	-2	Dave Croxford	\$4
	-2	Al Ricker	\$4
LADIES			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	80	Sally Williams	\$20
	86	Linda Varrell	\$16
	92	Deb Towle	\$6
	92	Karen Moody	\$6
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Gail Ellis	\$20
	+2	Sue Waltz	\$16
	+1	Paula Smith	\$12
PINS	Distance	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
Н	IOLE 3 2.7	Len Hachborn	\$10
	3.5	Neil Williams	\$6
Н	IOLE 8 3.5	Phil Ingraham	\$10
	16.5	Eric Hoy	\$6
НС	DLE 11 18.3	Mike Mainella	\$10
	21.11	Sue Waltz	\$6
НС	DLE 17 13.3	Mike Ross	\$10
		Only Pin Turned in on Hole 17	